For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

PSM-1-33
PSM-W
Part Number Legend
Cards
Per
Legend
Markers
Per
Card
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
PCMCP-1-25* 1 thru 25 1 each
36
1 4
PCMCP-26-50* 26 thru 50 1 each 1 4
PCMCP-51-75* 51 thru 75 1 each 1 4
PCMCP-76-100* 76 thru 99
100
1 each 36
25
1 4
PCMCP-101-125* 101 thru 125 1 each
25
1 4
PCMCP-126-150* 126 thru 150 1 each 1 4
PCMCP-A-Z** A thru Z 1 each 36 1 4
Part Number Legend
Width Length Markers
Per Card